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Description

202104020001
64670

04/02/2021
10:53:29

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES
TIFFANIE

Instr
#:20110222000
060470

200608040003
77460

08/04/2006
08:50:05

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KEYSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200605190002
40160

200608140003
95110

08/14/2006
02:45:33

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HANKS
HOMEBUILDIN
G INC

200604040001
55820

200608290004
26760

08/29/2006
03:22:49

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

MGA
PROPERTIES
LLC

200111020004
73131

199509050002
43701

09/05/1995
10:05:03

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS VULCAN
ELECTRO
COATING INC

199410210003
18381

200611070005
47330

11/07/2006
03:19:10

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200508110004
13310

200701090000
13980

01/09/2007
03:39:50

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

200602270000
92090

200703210001
29920

03/21/2007
03:04:47

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

200604040001
55710

200704030001
51060

04/03/2007
02:00:39

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOHNSON,
JOHN M

200110150004
46101

200708060003
64860

08/06/2007
09:22:55

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOHNSON,
MARK O

200610110005
03990

200712070005
54880

12/07/2007
09:47:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AJK LLC 200305090002
89170

200810290004
20680

10/29/2008
12:18:35

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

40 MONROE
DRIVE LLC

200806020002
21970

200810290004
20670

10/29/2008
12:18:34

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

40 MONROE
DRIVE LLC

200806020002
21950

200901070000
04640

01/07/2009
01:01:53

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STRICKLAND
TRADING INC

200406280003
51130

200903180000
99240

03/18/2009
10:02:27

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GARRISON,
COLETTE S

200308250005
63140

201004300001
32190

04/30/2010
09:16:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
STATION

Instr
#:20070829000
407640

201109290002
88300

09/29/2011
12:08:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROLLAMARK
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20070716000
331940

201303220001
20580

03/22/2013
12:26:59

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GARVER
ANDREW R

Instr
#:20080325000
120560



201703210000
94810

03/21/2017
12:45:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor LIS PENDENS
RELEASE

SMW
ENGINNERING
GROUP INC

Instr
#:20140602000
165070

198708040002
49480

08/04/1987
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEWBERRY
ENGRAVING
CO

17 795

199002200000
49640

02/20/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAMMAL,
TAHER EL
ETUX

279 525 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:224 Pg:87
Instr
#:19890127000
026820

199106280001
88600

06/28/1991
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRAWLEY,
GLEN &
EUGENIA M

28 547

199107120002
02250

07/12/1991
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINBOW
TECHNOLOGY
CORP.

28 675

199109040002
62630

09/04/1991
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

EES JOINT
VENTURE

29 286

199109040002
62710

09/04/1991
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EES JOINT
VENTURE

29 287

199210010002
19311

10/01/1992
02:56:33

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BACADAM
OUTDOOR
ADVERTISING
INC

199210050002
21531

10/05/1992
09:35:14

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BACADAM
OUTDOOR
ADVERTISING
INC

199301210000
19591

01/21/1993
09:04:31

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHERN
POWER INC

199303310000
85812

03/31/1993
08:23:08

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCE
LEASING
CORP

199305130001
37501

05/13/1993
10:40:51

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALL SPEC INC


