	Search Cr	riteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; P	arty Seq=	2; Name=	FIRST CO	OMMERC	AL BANK;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202104020001 54670	04/02/2021 10:53:29	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES TIFFANIE					Instr #:20110222000 060470	
200608040003 7460	08/04/2006 08:50:05	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KEYSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					200605190002 40160	
200608140003 95110	08/14/2006 02:45:33	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HANKS HOMEBUILDIN G INC					200604040001 55820	
200608290004 26760	08/29/2006 03:22:49	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	MGA PROPERTIES LLC					200111020004 73131	
99509050002 3701	09/05/1995 10:05:03	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	VULCAN ELECTRO COATING INC					199410210003 18381	
200611070005 17330	11/07/2006 03:19:10	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200508110004 13310	
200701090000 13980	01/09/2007 03:39:50	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					200602270000 92090	
200703210001 29920	03/21/2007 03:04:47	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					200604040001 55710	
200704030001 51060	04/03/2007 02:00:39	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOHNSON, JOHN M					200110150004 46101	
200708060003 54860	08/06/2007 09:22:55	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOHNSON, MARK O					200610110005 03990	
200712070005 54880	12/07/2007 09:47:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AJK LLC					200305090002 89170	
200810290004 20680	10/29/2008 12:18:35	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	40 MONROE DRIVE LLC					200806020002 21970	
200810290004 20670	10/29/2008 12:18:34	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	40 MONROE DRIVE LLC					200806020002 21950	
200901070000 94640	01/07/2009 01:01:53	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STRICKLAND TRADING INC					200406280003 51130	
200903180000 99240	03/18/2009 10:02:27	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GARRISON, COLETTE S					200308250005 63140	
201004300001 32190	04/30/2010 09:16:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHELSEA STATION					Instr #:20070829000 407640	
201109290002 38300	09/29/2011 12:08:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROLLAMARK HOMES LLC					Instr #:20070716000 331940	
201303220001 20580	03/22/2013 12:26:59	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GARVER ANDREW R					Instr #:20080325000 120560	

201703210000 94810	03/21/2017 12:45:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	LIS PENDENS RELEASE	SMW ENGINNERING GROUP INC				Instr #:20140602000 165070	
198708040002 49480	08/04/1987 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEWBERRY ENGRAVING CO	17	795			
199002200000 49640	02/20/1990 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMMAL, TAHER EL ETUX	279	525		Bk Type:REAL Bk:224 Pg:87 Instr #:19890127000 026820	
199106280001 88600	06/28/1991 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRAWLEY, GLEN & EUGENIA M	28	547			
199107120002 02250	07/12/1991 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY CORP.	28	675			
199109040002 62630	09/04/1991 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	EES JOINT VENTURE	29	286			
199109040002 62710	09/04/1991 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EES JOINT VENTURE	29	287			
199210010002 19311	10/01/1992 02:56:33	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BACADAM OUTDOOR ADVERTISING INC					
199210050002 21531	10/05/1992 09:35:14	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BACADAM OUTDOOR ADVERTISING INC					
199301210000 19591	01/21/1993 09:04:31	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHERN POWER INC					
199303310000 85812	03/31/1993 08:23:08	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCE LEASING CORP					
199305130001 37501	05/13/1993 10:40:51	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALL SPEC INC					